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23.28 22.28 - 20.25 . ~ ~ .

-

•



,,

09 il "I"; $1'<1 ~ 4'<P!c: cp<jl Cl> ;{:jill f2:1 ~ ~ ~ tilO=j cp't' ~ ~

ftf$ 135/16 1=fTlf ~ ~ ff 01.17 02.00 02.30 'l9 04.05 05.30

~ Cl>T '<1'111il cp '<1'111il 02.05 02.35 03.15 04.10

4Rqct'1 iifI<m cp 01.15 00.20 23.50 03.35 22.30 21.05
00.25 23.55 22.55 22.35

23.15
!>l«11 fc1 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
ff 00.35 01.30 02.10 - 03.40 04.40

willil 01.35 02.15 03.45
00.30 23.25 22.25 - 20.20 19.20cp

23.28 22.28 20.25
10 il "I"; $ I'<1 ~~ 4'<P!c: cp<jl Cl> fiill f2:1 ffli1ql •..i'l "' "'"'~, 'i11l;<'J'1 'lfltm;r

fffi? 131/_16 1=fTlf R1 <'1q I•..i'l "ff 22.05 23.05 00.00 01.00-
~ ~ Cl>T '<1"111il cp '<1"1llil 23.15 00.05

4Rqct'1 iifI<m cp 04.10 03.00 02.10 01.25
. 03.10 02.15

!>l«11 fc1 ~ ~
'''O'IVl 'il1I;<'J'1i1ql"1! "''11<'1

ff 20.45 21.40 - 24.00

'<1"111il 21.45
03.30 02.30 - 00.30cp

02.35
11 il "I"; $1'<1 ~ 4'<P!c: Q>'ircp fiill f2:1 '11'11<'1 ~lq'(1"1 ~",ql41

ftf$ 136/16 1=fTlf ~ ~ cr 01.25 02.10 03.00 04.10

R1 <'1q 14'1 Cl>T '<1"111il cp '<1"111il 02.15 03.10

q Rq ct'1 iifI<m cp 01.00 00.00 23.05 22.05
00.05 23.15

!>l«11 Fci '1''11<'1 R:t&1ql.,'"'j

C'f 00.40 - 02.30 03.30
~ 02.35

cp 21.40
20.4524.00 - 21.45



12 l'fl.~ ~~ 4"1fi'1 e Cl>'1IC!> +i 'ill fc:1 sj,g,611'11 ~ tq; ~ Si6'6I,<"1 ~ 1'IIQc:i1~
254/15 l1f7f .-j:tl 011'11 "1I (f <T 07.30 08.00 08.30 ~ 09.05 09.25

~ 1'IIQ(1"1 em '<'1'1ll 'il cp '<'1'1ll'il 07.15 07.45 08.20 08.35 08.45 09.10

4 R Qct"1 orr«<l cp 11.45 11.25 11.00 08.55 10.30 10.15
12.00 11.50 1.30 11.05 10.45 10.35

12.35 12.55 13.10 10.50 13.40 14.00
12.10 12.40 13.00 13.15 13.20 13.45

16.50 16.25 16.05 13.25 15.35 15.20
17.10 16.55 16.30 16.10 15.55 15.40

16.00

SHf11 fc'l ,g, , -tq, ~ +i6'5i'(<Ij ~ 1'IIQC'11'1 1611'11 ~,.."" ~. (f <T 07.40 08.0 08.35 ~ 09.05 09.35

'<'1'1ll'il 07.20 07.55 08.25 08.40 08.50 09.10

cp 12.05 11.25 11.15 08.55 10.45 10.25
12.25 12.10 11.30 11.20 11.00 10.50

13.05 13.35 13.45 11.05 14.10 14.30
12.50 13.15 13.40 13.50 14.00 14.15

17.00 16.35 16.15 14.05 15.45 15.35
17.20 17.05 16.40 16.20 16.00 15.50

16.05
~ ~ 4 "1fi'1e +i 'ill fc:1 ~dlR:tll '1 Ci'Ii:<'1' I ;;S<i>lq("j "1Gf1 '<I61I ~ ~ ~,<fftlll

,
6"1\i!.?l '5113 Cl>'1IC!> fll'1q;v

37/16 l1f7f '!jd Ifc:1lll ~ (f T ~ 07.50 <; 08.50 T 09.45 t9 10.20"1c6'1111
~ em '<'1'1ll 'il cp '<'1'14'il 06.45 07.10 07.55 08.25 08.55 09.10 10.00 10.10 10.25

R=1<&lc6'l 4 R Q ct'1 orr«<l cp 07.15 18.30 08.30 17.15 09.15 16.20
10.1519.45 19.10 18.35 17.55 17.20 16.55 16.30

15.48

19.15 18.00 17.00 16.00 15.50

11;).05



xg3IT '1ql~l1l lfc~;g) ~
10.30 10.35 10.50 11.15
10.32 10.40 10.55

15.40 15.30 15.15 14.55

15.42 15.35 15.20

IH'dI~ 'ljdl~l1 'iCRtC:"l'l \3<1>14{1 ••jv;hICilI ~ ~ ~~~<il \

i:;"i\\!il'ii''<i 1"1 <I>v

Cf T (f; 07.50 G" 08.50 T 09.35 to 09.54
't1''Illi:! 06.45 07.10 07.55 08.25 08.55 09.10 09.42 09.50 09.58

07.15 18.30 08.30 17.15 09.15 16.20cp
19.45 19.10 18.35 17.55 17.20 16.55 09.52 15.4816.30

19.15 18.00 17.00 16.00 15.50

19.05
xg3IT '1ql~<i1 "C ""-51 ~
10.00 10.15 10.30 11.00
10.08 10.17 10.32
15.40 15.30 15.15 14.55
15.42 15.35 15.20

14 ,*61<:'1 -x-w<fl 4"ifi:le CP'i ICfi "i"ii:!I~ ftffivI f"ldQl'sl "" 1., "" -51 <Jm RI'1~61 ~ 'J6T<iT ~"iR1<11 "<11"1 <.f1v

03/11 liPf ff1 «1\J1 ~ Cf 06.45 07.45 07.55 08.15 ~ 08.40 09.05 09.35 to
~

~ "ii 'i IIi:! cP "ii'illi:! 07.50 08.00 08.25 08.30 08.45 09.20"CfiT 09.42 09.50

4 ~ qet "i <IT<ICf
20.15 19.30 19.20 19.05 08.35 18.30 18.00cp

19.35 19.25 19.10 18.50 17.30 09.5218.35 18.05
18.55 17.45 17.20

17.22
~ xg3IT sql~<il f.'t qIf.'t <i ~
09.54 10.00 10.15 T 'T 11.00
09.58 10.08 10.17 10.20 10.30
17.10 17.00 16.50 10.25 10.32 16.10
17.12 17.02 16.52 16.40 16.30

16.43 16.35



•~
13.30

14.30

~
14.00

14.45

~
12.35
12.50
15.10
15.25

~
13.15
13.30
15.25
15.40

X1'X"~"
11.50
12.05
16.00
16.15

X1;~l/g,<
12.30
12.45
16.15
16.30

----~------ ------------------

~J'VlJ~X

11.05
11.20
17.00
17.05

~IIGj'g'<
11.45
12.00
17.00
17.15

---------------

09.30 10.20
09.45 10.30
18.30 17.35
18.40 17.50

~ 11cffiT
10.00 11.15
10.30 11.20
18.35 17.40
18.40 17.45

~
08.30

19.40

~
09.15

19.40

50+2 201 I

50+2 2014

MP41P
0494

MP04P
A2777

------~---~~---------- -

- ~--- - -- - - --- - -- - - - --
- --- - - --- --- ------------------------------------.

02

01

P'RiIf2t +104''51 .:>11'1 ;@I;g I I emf ffH~tjr ~ ~ ~~R1;qT "ffl'1Ch"

1,<" "

08.15 ~
06.45 07.45 07.55

08.40 09.15 09.55 tp

I
Cf ~

07.50 08.00 08.25 08.30 08.45 09.30
10.00 10.08

'<-1"1U -q
16.30 15.30 15.20 15.05 08.35 14.30 14.00

13.30 10.10

~

cp
15.35 15.25 15.10 14.50 14.35 14.05

14.55 13.45 13.20
13.22

6~f~;g1 'IT3IT g4,Rl'J1 ~41~1.T 'r) C1;@I;g ~10.16 10.25 10.35 T 'T 11.15
--

10.20 10.30 10.37 10.40 10.4713.10 13.00 12.50 10.42 10.50 12.10

-

13.12 13.02 12.52 12.40 12.30
12.43 12.35

\ \
>IRig '«i 1e=R

•... .

-



....-./

19 ~ ~ "1u,gj <;1 q "ft G1qlt'~"<t)Cli MP38PO 30+2 2013 ~ ~ G1qlt'N1 ;ffi: : qqRur QiT ~Clil~I'1 WI "# mi10rGIQ..wrm CID<lT fi'lfNl G, 208 07.35 Cfi~ <J>liTq; 19 TR fil><.Tr <nIT ~ I 3!fctGcp~ g ql~"p'"\il "ITCfiT, <it<!' ~, 10.20 08.20 lim ¥ <1" ~ttlIFcl(j '1'1'1<1*1> "# ~gc;r <WRT, "1ffif clFc!7G1, 11.35 09.35 ~ ~ tl"1<1i"jCj) ~ ttl IFcl(j fil><.Tr<nIT IG1t'i'fl~I<Hc;, ~hi'1~FL ~ 14.20 12.20 31<1: tl"1 <1ijCj»)' QiT "Tf: ~CliI~I'1 fil><.TrC/T1ffi 'R 31lO ~ rfm 15.35 13.35 vmrr ~ I~tfI~'1 18.20 16.20
19.35 17.35
22.35 20.20

21.50
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